PNWARS Spring Meeting
April 8 -10, 2024

InterContinental San Francisco
Technology in Transportation

MONDAY, APRIL 8, 2024

10:00 AM

[Golf Event @ Presidio

TUESDAY, APRIL 9, 2024

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:10 PM

1:15 PM

2:00 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:45 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

Registration Open

dnereon royer
(5th Floor)

|FIRST TIME ATTENDEE & BOARD OF DIRECTORS LUNCHEON

**RSVP Required

|We|come to San Francisco

IInterCon A-B

PL Cartier, Interfor - PNWARS President
** Safety Briefing
** Anti-Trust Statement

[PNWARS Scholarship Annoucement

IInterCon A-B

Amy Slay, Manager, Genessee & Wyoming - PNWARS Scholarship Committee Chairman

ADVANCING TECHNOLOGY WITH A CUSTOMER FOCUS

InterCon A-B

Steve Bobb, Executive Vice President & Chief Marketing Officer, BNSF

Introduction: PL Cartier, Interfor - PNWARS President

QUALITY & SAFETY STANDARDS FOR DOT TRANSPORTATION

InterCon A-B

Gino Smith, AllTranstek

Introduction: Joe Riner, Sales Director, Union Pacific Railroad

|Afternoon Coffee Break

IInterCon (o

CN: ENABLING THE SUPPLY CHAIN

InterCon A-B

Warren Lee, Director of Sales - Industrial & Keegan Donaghey, Sr Manager Temperature
Controlled Freight, CN

Introduction: Nicholas Dubé, Director, Commercial & Business Development, Sultran Ltd.

TTX ECONOMIC UPDATE

InterCon A-B

Trevor Gillen, Director of Economic Planning, TTX

Introduction: Clint Ashmead, Vice President of Marketing, Sierra Northern Railroad

[Closing Remarks

IInterCon A-B

PL Cartier, Interfor - PNWARS President

PNWARS Reception

InterCon C

Sponsored By: GATX




PNWARS Spring Meeting
April 8 -10, 2024
InterContinental San Francisco
Technology in Transportation

WEDNESDAY, APRIL 10, 2024 (Continued)

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:30 AM

10:15 AM

10:35 AM

11:20 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

Registration Open

InterCon Foyer
(5th Floor)

|Breakfast

IInterCon (o)

|Opening Remarks

IInterCon A-B

PL Cartier, Interfor - PNWARS President

CPKC ADVANTAGE - BUILT FOR GROWTH

InterCon A-B

Anastasia Austin, AVP Sales & Marketing, Merchandise, CPKC

Introduction: Cory Christoffersen, Director - Merchandise Sales, CPKC

BEYOND THE ROAD

InterCon A-B

Jon Chiniborch, Group Robert

Introduction: Nicholas Dubé, Director, Commercial & Business Development, Sultran Ltd.

[Morning Coffee Break

IInterCon (o

KICKSTART A POSITIVE DRIVER SAFETY CULTURE

InterCon A-B

Adam Kahn, Chief Business Development Officer, Netradyne

Introduction: Steve Gonzales, Plastic Express

THE CENTRAL CALIFORNIA HUB - GATEWAY TO THE WESTERN MARKET

InterCon A-B

Tracy Alves, MET Rail, Jared Martin, MET Rail & Chris Murphy, Sierra Pacific Warehouse Group

Introduction: Bob Henry, The Morning Star Packing Company

InterCon A-B

Chris Shubert, CEO of Ashcroft Terminal

Introduction: PL Cartier, Interfor - PNWARS President

|Closing Remarks! See you in Seattle!

IInterCon A-B

PL Cartier, Interfor - PNWARS President

FUTURE PNWARS MEETINGS

Fall 2024: October 22-23 - Seattle Marriott Waterfront

Spring 2025: March 25-26 - Portland Marriott Downtown Waterfront




