

PNWARS Spring Meeting

April 8 -10, 2024

InterContinental San Francisco **Technology in Transportation**

MONDAY, APRIL 8, 2024

10:00 AM	Golf Event @ Presidio	
TUESDAY, APRIL	9, 2024	
12:00 PM	Registration Open	(5th Floor)
12:00 PM	FIRST TIME ATTENDEE & BOARD OF DIRECTORS LUNCHEON **RSVP Require	ed .
1:00 PM	Welcome to San Francisco	InterCon A-B
	PL Cartier, Interfor - PNWARS President ** Safety Briefing ** Anti-Trust Statement	
1:10 PM	PNWARS Scholarship Annoucement	InterCon A-B
1:15 PM	Amy Slay, Manager, Genessee & Wyoming - PNWARS Scholarship Committee Chairman ADVANCING TECHNOLOGY WITH A CUSTOMER FOCUS	InterCon A-B
	Steve Bobb, Executive Vice President & Chief Marketing Officer, BNSF Introduction: PL Cartier, Interfor - PNWARS President	
2:00 PM	QUALITY & SAFETY STANDARDS FOR DOT TRANSPORTATION Gino Smith, AllTranstek	InterCon A-B
0.45.04	Introduction: Joe Riner, Sales Director, Union Pacific Railroad	
2:45 PM	Afternoon Coffee Break	InterCon C
3:00 PM	CN: ENABLING THE SUPPLY CHAIN Warren Lee, Director of Sales - Industrial & Keegan Donaghey, Sr Manager Temperature Controlled Freight, CN Introduction: Nicholas Dubé, Director, Commercial & Business Development, Sultran Ltd.	InterCon A-B
3:45 PM	TTX ECONOMIC UPDATE Trevor Gillen, Director of Economic Planning, TTX Introduction: Clint Ashmead, Vice President of Marketing, Sierra Northern Railroad	InterCon A-B
4:30 PM	Closing Remarks PL Cartier, Interfor - PNWARS President	InterCon A-B
5:00 PM	PNWARS Reception Sponsored By: GATX	InterCon C



PNWARS Spring Meeting

April 8 -10, 2024

InterContinental San Francisco Technology in Transportation

WEDNESDAY, APRIL 10, 2024 (Continued)

7:00 AM	Registration Open	InterCon Foyer (5th Floor)
7:30 AM	Breakfast	InterCon C
8:30 AM	Opening Remarks PL Cartier, Interfor - PNWARS President	InterCon A-B
8:45 AM	CPKC ADVANTAGE - BUILT FOR GROWTH Anastasia Austin, AVP Sales & Marketing, Merchandise, CPKC	InterCon A-B
9:30 AM	Introduction: Cory Christoffersen, Director - Merchandise Sales, CPKC BEYOND THE ROAD Jon Chiniborch, Group Robert	InterCon A-B
10:15 AM	Introduction: Nicholas Dubé, Director, Commercial & Business Development, Sultran Ltd. Morning Coffee Break	InterCon C
10:35 AM	KICKSTART A POSITIVE DRIVER SAFETY CULTURE Adam Kahn, Chief Business Development Officer, Netradyne Introduction: Steve Gonzales, Plastic Express	InterCon A-B
11:20 AM	THE CENTRAL CALIFORNIA HUB - GATEWAY TO THE WESTERN MARKET Tracy Alves, MET Rail, Jared Martin, MET Rail & Chris Murphy, Sierra Pacific Warehouse Group Introduction: Bob Henry, The Morning Star Packing Company	InterCon A-B
12:00 PM	Chris Shubert, CEO of Ashcroft Terminal Introduction: PL Cartier, Interfor - PNWARS President	InterCon A-B
12:30 PM	Closing Remarks! See you in Seattle! PL Cartier, Interfor - PNWARS President	InterCon A-B
	FUTURE PNWARS MEETINGS Fall 2024: October 22-23 - Seattle Marriott Waterfront	

Spring 2025:

FUTURE PNWARS MEETINGS
24: October 22-23 - Seattle Marriott Waterfront
March 25-26 - Portland Marriott Downtown Waterfront